Jun 29 2024 (16:54) India Rail Info 1

MBDD Pratapgarh - Kanpur Central InterCity Express (UnReserved)/14123 - Exp - NCR
MBDP/MBDD Pratapgarh Junction to LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR
3h 20m - 173 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 MBDP |MBDD Pratapgarh 04:25 0 |1 0 29 (97 |NR

Junction
2 CIL Chilbila Junction 04:33 04:34 Tm (0 |1 4 78 193 |NR
3 MCDA |MCDD Antu 04:47 04:48 m |0 |1 21 71 NR
4 |AME [Amethi 05:00 05:01 m |0 |1 35 |67 (100 |NR
5 GNG |GauriGanj 05:13 05:14 Tm (0 |1 48 |72 |106 [NR
6 KCJ Kasimpur Halt 05:27 05:28 m |0 |1 64 |30 (111 |NR
7 |JAIS |Jais 05:33 05:34 Tm (0 |1 66 |70 [116 |NR
8 FTG FursatGanj 05:43 05:44 Tm |0 |1 77 |73 |119 |NR
9 RBL Rae Bareli Junction 05:59 06:01 2m |0 |1 95 55 (112 |[NR
10 |HCP [Harchandpur 06:17 06:18 m |0 |1 110 [63 121 |NR
11 |BCN |Bachhrawan 06:33 06:34 im [0 |1 126 |64 (124 [NR
12 |NHN [Nigohan 06:45 06:46 m |0 |1 137 (36 |128 |[NR
13 [LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR [07:45 07:50 5m |5 |1 173 |56 |124 [NR
14 |ON Unnao Junction 08:48 08:50 2m ([0 |1 227 |21 123 |NR
15 |CNB |Kanpur Central 09:40 0 |1 245 |- 127 [NCR

Jun 29 2024 (16:54) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



